

Coryell Roofing Appoints Suzannah Masura as Performance Development Manager

Suzannah Masura enhances Coryell Roofing with her expertise in organizational psychology, driving growth and excellence.

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK, UNITED STATES, October 18, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Coryell Roofing is excited to announce the appointment of Suzannah Masura as the new Performance Development Manager. Suzannah brings an impressive background in organizational development and project management, enhanced by her Master of Science in Organizational Psychology and a Bachelor of Arts in Psychology.



In her new role, Suzannah will be

responsible for overseeing the development and implementation of performance strategies that align with Coryell Roofing's core values of excellence, integrity, and growth. Her extensive experience and educational background make her uniquely qualified to enhance the <u>client-centric approach</u> that Coryell Roofing is known for, while also fostering growth and leadership among the team.

"Suzannah's commitment to excellence and her profound understanding of organizational dynamics are tremendous assets to Coryell Roofing," said Chris Coryell, CEO of Coryell Roofing. "Her innovative methods and dedication to developing our team's capabilities will play a crucial role as we continue to expand and enhance our services across the board."

Suzannah is dedicated to honing her skills and cultivating an environment where effective communication and leadership thrive. "I am honored to join a company that genuinely values the growth of its team and prioritizes the needs of its clients," said Masura. "I look forward to contributing to our shared success and continuing to push the boundaries of what we can achieve together."



Her innovative methods and dedication to developing our team's capabilities will play a crucial role as we continue to expand and enhance our services across the board."

Chris Coryell, CEO of Coryell Roofing

Janelle Nightingale
Coryell Roofing
+1 405-408-0811
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/752947064

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.